Goodwin Super Trust

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction

Date

Description Units Debit

Credit

Balance $

Dividends Received (23900)

Apple Inc (AAPL.NDQ3)

13/08/2021

15/11/2021

11/02/2022

13/05/2022

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
AAPL.NAS 0.220000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
AAPL.NAS 0.220000 USD; 15,00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
AAPL.NAS 0.220000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
AAPL.NAS 0.230000 USD; 15,00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship

48.37

47.91

49.45

55.38

48.37 CR

96.28 CR

145.73 CR

201.11 CR

201.11

201.11 CR

Altium Limited (ALU.AX)

28/09/2021

22/03/2022

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio ALU
AUD 0.0315 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI
payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio ALU
AUD 0.21 FRANKED, 30% CTR - payout from
Bellevue - Flagship

111.72

115.08

111.72 CR

226.80 CR

226.80

226.80 CR

Baby Bunting Group Limited (BBN.AX)

10/09/2021

11/03/2022

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio BBN
AUD 0.083 FRANKED, 30% CTR - payout
from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio BBN
AUD 0.066 FRANKED, 30% CTR - payout
from Bellevue - Flagship

118.69

106.19

118.69 CR

224.88 CR

224.88

224.88 CR

Costco Wholesale Corp (COST.NDQ)

16/08/2021

17/11/2021

22/02/2022

16/05/2022

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
COST.NAS 0.790000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
COST.NAS 0.790000 USD; 15,00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
COST.NAS 0.790000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio
COST.NAS 0.900000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue Flagship

29.16

28.54

28.05

34.20

29.16 CR

57.70 CR

85.75 CR

119.95 CR

119.95

119.95 CR

CSL Limited - NM (CSL 2.AX)

30/09/2021

06/04/2022

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio CSL
USD 1.18, 0.118 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 1.062
CFI, DRP SUSP, EST$A payout from
Bellevue - Flagship

Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio CSL
USD 1.04, UNFRANKED, 1.04 CFI, DRP
SUSP, EST$A - payout from Bellevue -
Flagship

155.78

143.71

155.78 CR

299.49 CR

299.49

299.49 CR
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Intuit Inc (INTU.NDQ)
20/07/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 27.30 27.30 CR
INTU.NAS 0.590000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship
19/10/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 31.11 58.41 CR
INTU.NAS 0,680000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue Flagship
19/01/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 32.15 90.56 CR
INTU.NAS 0,680000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue - Flagship
19/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 30.60 121.16 CR
INTU.NAS 0.680000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship
121.16 121.16 CR
Mastercard Incorporated - Ordinary Shares - Class A (MA.NYE1)
10/08/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 34.71 34.71 CR
MA.NYS 0,440000 USD; 15,00% Withholding
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
12/11/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 40.30 75.01 CR
MA.NYS 0.440000 USD; 15.00% Withholding
payout from Bellevue - Flagship
10/02/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 47.58 122.59 CR
MA.NYS 0.490000 USD; 15.00% Withholding
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
10/05/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 50.48 173.07 CR
MA.NYS 0.490000 USD; 15.00% Withholding
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
173.07 173.07 CR
LVMH Moet Hennessy Louis Vuitton SE (MC.PAR)
03/12/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 85.33 85.33 CR
MC.PAR 3.000000 EUR; 15,00% Withholding
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
29/04/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 192.99 278.32 CR
MC.PAR 7.000000 EUR; 15.00% Withholding
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
278.32 278.32 CR
Magellan Financial Group Limited (MEG.AX)
23/09/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio MFG 385.66 385.66 CR
AUD 0.85575 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFl,
DRP 1.5% DISC payout from Bellevue -
Flagship [System Matched Income Data]
08/03/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio MFG 380.95 766.61 CR
AUD 0.82575 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFl,
DRP SUSP - payout from Bellevue - Flagship
766.61 766.61 CR
Microsoft Corporation (MSFET.NDQ)
10/09/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 72.35 72.35 CR
MSFT.NAS 0.560000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue Flagship
10/12/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 86.25 158.60 CR

MSFT.NAS 0.620000 USD; 15.00%
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Withholding payout from Bellevue Flagship
11/03/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 82.99 241.59 CR
MSFT.NAS 0.620000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding - payout from Bellevue - Flagship
15/06/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 91.35 332.94 CR
MSFT.NAS 0.620000 USD; 15.00%
Withholding payout from Bellevue Flagship
332.94 332.94 CR
Navigator Global Investments Limited (NGI.AX)
10/09/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio NGl 305.12 305.12 CR
USD 0.06, UNFRANKED, 0.06 CFl, EST$A -
payout from Bellevue - Flagship
11/03/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio NGI 292.96 598.08 CR
USD 0.055, UNFRANKED, 0.055 CFI, ESTSA
- payout from Bellevue - Flagship
598.08 598.08 CR
Netwealth Group Limited (NWL.AX)
24/09/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio NWL 43.99 43.99 CR
AUD 0.095 FRANKED, 30% CTR - payout
from Bellevue Flagship
24/03/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio NWL 47.70 91.69 CR
AUD 0,1 FRANKED, 30% CTR - payout from
Bellevue Flagship
91.69 91.69 CR
Visa Inc - Ordinary Shares - Class A (V.NYE)
03/09/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 35.26 35.26 CR
V.NYS 0.320000 USD; 15.00% Withholding -
payout from Bellevue Flagship
08/12/2021 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 50.99 86.25 CR
V.NYS 0.375000 USD; 15,00% Withholding -
payout from Bellevue Flagship
02/03/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 53.93 140.18 CR
V.NYS 0.375000 USD; 15.00% Withholding -
payout from Bellevue Flagship
02/06/2022 Deposit Deposit From Managed Portfolio 55.96 196.14 CR
V.NYS 0.375000 USD; 15.00% Withholding -
payout from Bellevue - Flagship
196.14 196.14 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Goodwin, Mylin John - Accumulation (GOOMYL00001A)
05/07/2021 ONLINE R2563938889 MYLIN SUPER 1,000.00 1,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
11/08/2021 ONLINE R4225447176 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 3,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
10/09/2021 ONLINE A5983404476 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 5,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
14/10/2021 ONLINE R6498505944 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 7,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
15/11/2021 ONLINE Q3698605192 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 9,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
09/12/2021 ONLINE S8264645755 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 11,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
11/01/2022 ONLINE X1872228077 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 13,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
07/02/2022 ONLINE A7472725280 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 15,000.00 CR
BELLEVUE
09/03/2022 ONLINE M9597444473 MYLIN SUPER 2,000.00 17,000.00 CR
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BELLEVUE

23/03/2022 ONLINE H6771928708 MYLIN SUPER 1,500.00 18,500.00 CR
BELLEVUE

18,500.00 18,500.00 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

02/07/2021 Sell ALU -1 (ALU.AX) 0.13 0.13 CR

02/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 02/07/2021 10.19 10.06 DR
(ALU.AX)

08/07/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.11 10.17 DR

08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 3.30 13.47 DR
(BBN.AX)

08/07/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.45 14.92 DR

08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 0.86 14.06 DR
(NGIL.AX)

14/07/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.47 15.53 DR

14/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/07/2021 0.86 14.67 DR
(NGIL.AX)

21/07/2021 Sell A2M -1 (A2M.AX) 9.84 24.51 DR

21/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/07/2021 4.13 20.38 DR
(A2M.AX)

22/07/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.49 21.87 DR

22/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/07/2021 0.86 21.01 DR
(NGIL.AX)

26/07/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.01 21.00 DR

26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 3.30 24.30 DR
(BBN.AX)

26/07/2021 Sell CSL -1 (CSL.AX) 9.53 33.83 DR

26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 64.23 98.06 DR
(CSL.AX)

26/07/2021 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 0.45 97.61 DR

26/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/07/2021 11.11 108.72 DR
(NWL.AX)

27/07/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.50 110.22 DR

27/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/07/2021 0.86 109.36 DR
(NGIL.AX)

06/08/2021 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 0.34 109.70 DR

06/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/08/2021 11.09 120.79 DR
(NWL.AX)

09/08/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.06 120.85 DR

09/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 09/08/2021 3.30 124.15 DR
(BBN.AX)

09/08/2021 Sell CSL -1 (CSL.AX) 571 129.86 DR

09/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 09/08/2021 63.58 193.44 DR
(CSL.AX)

13/08/2021 Sell CSL -1 (CSL.AX) 4.60 198.04 DR

13/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/08/2021 62.94 260.98 DR
(CSL.AX)

23/08/2021 Sell A2M -1 (A2M.AX) 10.30 271.28 DR

23/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/08/2021 4.13 267.15 DR
(A2M.AX)

23/08/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.25 268.40 DR

23/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/08/2021 0.86 267.54 DR
(NGIL.AX)

27/08/2021 Sell A2M -32 (A2M.AX) 349.50 617.04 DR

27/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/08/2021 132.08 484.96 DR
(A2M.AX)

27/08/2021 Sell A2M -1459 (A2M.AX) 5,946.13 6,431.09 DR
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27/08/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/08/2021 6,021.88 409.21 DR
(A2M.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell NWL -4 (NWL.AX) 5.38 403.83 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 44.34 448.17 DR
(NWL.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell ALU -5 (ALU.AX) 15.55 463.72 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 50.94 514.66 DR
(ALU.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell BBN -8 (BBN.AX) 4.25 518.91 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 26.38 545.29 DR
(BBN.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell BBN -5 (BBN.AX) 2.66 547.95 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 16.49 564.44 DR
(BBN.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell COST.NAS -1 (COST.NDQ) 156.87 407.57 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 180.62 588.19 DR
(COST.NDQ)

03/09/2021 Sell MFG -3 (MFG.AX) 13.51 601.70 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 20.77 622.47 DR
(MFG.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell NGI -33 (NGI.AX) 45.87 668.34 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 28.52 639.82 DR
(NGIL.AX)

03/09/2021 Sell ADBE.NAS -1 (ADBE.NDQ) 21551 424.31 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 133.60 557.91 DR
(ADBE.NDQ)

03/09/2021 Sell AAPL.NAS -3 (AAPL.NDQ) 90.48 467.43 DR

03/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/09/2021 472.67 940.10 DR
(AAPL.NDQ)

08/09/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.41 941.51 DR

08/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/09/2021 0.86 940.65 DR
(NGI.AX)

15/09/2021 Sell PYPL.NAS -1 (PYPL.NDQ) 72.52 868.13 DR

15/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/09/2021 251.62 1,119.75 DR
(PYPL.NDQ)

15/09/2021 Sell MSFT.NAS -1 (MSFT.NDQ) 133.43 986.32 DR

15/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/09/2021 174.35 1,160.67 DR
(MSFT.NDQ)

16/09/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.42 1,162.09 DR

16/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/09/2021 0.86 1,161.23 DR
(NGI.AX)

23/09/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.49 1,162.72 DR

23/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/09/2021 0.86 1,161.86 DR
(NGI.AX)

24/09/2021 Sell PYPL.NAS -1 (PYPL.NDQ) 4.86 1,157.00 DR

24/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/09/2021 247.05 1,404.05 DR
(PYPL.NDQ)

29/09/2021 Sell V.NYS -1 (V.NYE) 11.65 1,392.40 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 94.02 1,486.42 DR
(V.NYE)

29/09/2021 Sell BBN -27 (BBN.AX) 9.88 1,496.30 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 88.60 1,584.90 DR
(BBN.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell CSL -2 (CSL.AX) 11.41 1,596.31 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 125.88 1,722.19 DR
(CSL.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell MA.NYS -1 (MA.NYE) 17.04 1,705.15 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 166.44 1,871.59 DR
(MA.NYE)

29/09/2021 Sell MFG -6 (MFG.AX) 75.72 1,947.31 DR
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29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 41.42 1,988.73 DR
(MFG.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell NGI -71 (NGI.AX) 108.60 2,097.33 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 61.02 2,036.31 DR
(NGIL.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell NWL -8 (NWL.AX) 5.35 2,030.96 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 88.30 2,119.26 DR
(NWL.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell AAPL.NAS -1 (AAPL.NDQ) 2.71 2,121.97 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 155.89 2,277.86 DR
(AAPL.NDQ)

29/09/2021 Sell ALU -6 (ALU.AX) 1.43 2,279.29 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 60.78 2,340.07 DR
(ALU.AX)

29/09/2021 Sell ALU -5 (ALU.AX) 0.30 2,340.37 DR

29/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/09/2021 50.65 2,391.02 DR
(ALU.AX)

06/10/2021 Sell ALU -1 (ALU.AX) 1.74 2,392.76 DR

06/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/10/2021 10.11 2,402.87 DR
(ALU.AX)

06/10/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.54 2,404.41 DR

06/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 06/10/2021 0.86 2,403.55 DR
(NGIL.AX)

08/10/2021 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 0.41 2,403.14 DR

08/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/10/2021 11.04 2,414.18 DR
(NWL.AX)

15/10/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.40 2,415.58 DR

15/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/10/2021 0.86 2,414.72 DR
(NGI.AX)

15/10/2021 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 2.97 2,411.75 DR

15/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/10/2021 11.01 2,422.76 DR
(NWL.AX)

19/10/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.56 2,423.32 DR

19/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/10/2021 3.28 2,426.60 DR
(BBN.AX)

19/10/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.25 2,427.85 DR

19/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/10/2021 0.86 2,426.99 DR
(NGI.AX)

22/10/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.01 2,427.00 DR

22/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/10/2021 3.28 2,430.28 DR
(BBN.AX)

22/10/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.34 2,431.62 DR

22/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/10/2021 0.86 2,430.76 DR
(NGI.AX)

27/10/2021 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 0.72 2,430.04 DR

27/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 27/10/2021 10.99 2,441.03 DR
(NWL.AX)

28/10/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.09 2,440.94 DR

28/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/10/2021 3.28 2,444.22 DR
(BBN.AX)

28/10/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.33 2,445.55 DR

28/10/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/10/2021 0.86 2,444.69 DR
(NGIL.AX)

01/11/2021 Sell META.NAS -1 (META.NDQ) 68.70 2,513.39 DR

01/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGI.AX) 1.36 2,514.75 DR

01/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 01/11/2021 0.86 2,513.89 DR
(NGI.AX)

03/11/2021 Sell META.NAS -1 (META.NDQ) 37.46 2,551.35 DR

03/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.33 2,552.68 DR
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03/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/11/2021 0.86 2,551.82 DR
(NGI.AX)

05/11/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.23 2,551.59 DR

05/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/11/2021 3.28 2,554.87 DR
(BBN.AX)

05/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.39 2,556.26 DR

05/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/11/2021 0.86 2,555.40 DR
(NGI.AX)

12/11/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.06 2,555.46 DR

12/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 12/11/2021 3.27 2,558.73 DR
(BBN.AX)

15/11/2021 Sell MFG -1 (MFG.AX) 13.06 2,571.79 DR

15/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/11/2021 6.90 2,578.69 DR
(MFG.AX)

15/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.39 2,580.08 DR

15/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/11/2021 0.86 2,579.22 DR
(NGIL.AX)

17/11/2021 Sell MFG -1 (MFG.AX) 13.85 2,593.07 DR

17/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/11/2021 6.88 2,599.95 DR
(MFG.AX)

18/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.46 2,601.41 DR

18/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18/11/2021 0.86 2,600.55 DR
(NGIL.AX)

22/11/2021 Sell ALU -1 (ALU.AX) 9.43 2,591.12 DR

22/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/11/2021 10.11 2,601.23 DR
(ALU.AX)

22/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.46 2,602.69 DR

22/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/11/2021 0.86 2,601.83 DR
(NGI.AX)

30/11/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.55 2,603.38 DR

30/11/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 30/11/2021 0.86 2,602.52 DR
(NGI.AX)

08/12/2021 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.53 2,604.05 DR

08/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2021 0.86 2,603.19 DR
(NGI.AX)

22/12/2021 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.42 2,603.61 DR

22/12/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/12/2021 3.27 2,606.88 DR
(BBN.AX)

25/01/2022 Sell ADBE.NAS -1 (ADBE.NDQ) 100.61 2,707.49 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 128.99 2,836.48 DR
(ADBE.NDQ)

25/01/2022 Sell COST.NAS -1 (COST.NDQ) 204.77 2,631.71 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 180.62 2,812.33 DR
(COST.NDQ)

25/01/2022 Sell INTU.NAS -1 (INTU.NDQ) 425.35 2,386.98 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 350.63 2,737.61 DR
(INTU.NDQ)

25/01/2022 Sell META.NAS -2 (META.NDQ) 68.41 2,806.02 DR

25/01/2022 Sell MSFT.NAS -1 (MSFT.NDQ) 61.25 2,867.27 DR

25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 164.00 3,031.27 DR
(MSFT.NDQ)

28/01/2022 Sell MA.NYS -1 (MA.NYE) 69.07 2,962.20 DR

28/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/01/2022 158.42 3,120.62 DR
(MA.NYE)

28/01/2022 Sell MSFT.NAS -1 (MSFT.NDQ) 33.29 3,087.33 DR

28/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/01/2022 164.00 3,251.33 DR
(MSFT.NDQ)

28/01/2022 Sell INTU.NAS -1 (INTU.NDQ) 438.81 2,812.52 DR

28/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/01/2022 350.63 3,163.15 DR

(INTU.NDQ)
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Goodwin Super Trust

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

31/01/2022 Sell ALU -1 (ALU.AX) 5.66 3,168.81 DR

31/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/01/2022 9.92 3,178.73 DR
(ALU.AX)

31/01/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.64 3,179.37 DR

31/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/01/2022 2.92 3,182.29 DR
(BBN.AX)

31/01/2022 Sell NGI -1 (NGI.AX) 1.60 3,183.89 DR

31/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/01/2022 0.83 3,183.06 DR
(NGI.AX)

02/02/2022 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.55 3,184.61 DR

02/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 02/02/2022 0.83 3,183.78 DR
(NGI.AX)

25/02/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.80 3,184.58 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 2.83 3,187.41 DR
(BBN.AX)

25/02/2022 Sell NWL -1 (NWL.AX) 2.81 3,190.22 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 10.39 3,200.61 DR
(NWL.AX)

25/02/2022 Sell NGI -2 (NGI.AX) 3.53 3,204.14 DR

25/02/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/02/2022 1.61 3,202.53 DR
(NGI.AX)

03/03/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.87 3,203.40 DR

03/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/03/2022 2.83 3,206.23 DR
(BBN.AX)

10/03/2022 Sell AAPL.NAS -1 (AAPL.NDQ) 24.77 3,231.00 DR

10/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/03/2022 150.29 3,381.29 DR
(AAPL.NDQ)

10/03/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.95 3,382.24 DR

10/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/03/2022 2.83 3,385.07 DR
(BBN.AX)

10/03/2022 Sell NGI -2 (NGI.AX) 3.49 3,388.56 DR

10/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/03/2022 1.61 3,386.95 DR
(NGI.AX)

16/03/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.89 3,387.84 DR

16/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/03/2022 2.83 3,390.67 DR
(BBN.AX)

16/03/2022 Sell NGI -1 (NGI.AX) 1.66 3,392.33 DR

16/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/03/2022 0.80 3,391.53 DR
(NGI.AX)

17/03/2022 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.65 3,393.18 DR

17/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/03/2022 0.80 3,392.38 DR
(NGI.AX)

23/03/2022 Sell BBN -1 (BBN.AX) 0.75 3,393.13 DR

23/03/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/03/2022 2.83 3,395.96 DR
(BBN.AX)

23/03/2022 Sell NGI -1 (NGIL.AX) 1.61 3,397.57 DR

